13226-17

5070-19W

15855-15

12357-16

16168-17

14294-13 L

5783-18 L

17039-18 L

18975-17

11061-17 L

22864-18

UNITED STATES TAX COURT
REPORT ON TAX COURT CASES ON APPEAL IN COURTS OF APPEAL
July 1, 2020 through July 31, 2020
CASES COMMENCED IN THE COURT OF APPEALS

Joseph S. Bellwood &

Jacqueline E. Bellwood

Mandy Mobley Li

Seyed-Jalil Ghadiri-Asli &

Mojdeh Najle-Rahim

Anthony I. Provitola &

Kathleen A. Provitola

Anthony I. Provitola &

Kathleen A. Provitola

Ronald M. Goldberg

Michael Gordon Banks

Moises A. Aviles

Davendra Anand

William J. Jaxtheimer

Ryan Charles Minnig

(T.C. MEMO. 2019-135. - Judge Gustafson)

(Decision entered 1/29/20 - Judge Gustafson)

(Order and decision entered 4/6/20 - Judge
Jones)

(T.C. MEMO. 2019-142. - Judge Thornton)

(Decision entered 2/18/20 - Judge Thornton)
(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Buch)

(Decision entered 1/27/20 - Judge Buch)
(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Buch)

(Decision entered 1/29/20 - Judge Buch)
(T.C. MEMO. 2020-38 - Judge Morrison)

(Decision entered 4/3/20 - Judge Morrison)
(T.C. MEMO. 2019-166 - Judge Kerrigan)

(Decision entered 1/14/20 - Judge Kerrigan)
(T.C. Memo 2020-12 - Judge Lauber)

(Order and decision entered 1/21/20 - Judge
Lauber)

(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Goeke)

(Decision entered 7/22/20 - Judge Goeke)
(T.C. MEMO 2019-164 - Judge Pugh)

(Order and decision entered 12/19/19 - Judge
Pugh)

(Notice of service of transcript - Judge
Kerrigan)

(Decision entered 3/30/20 - Judge Kerrigan)

Page: 1

11th Circuit 7/3/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

D.C. Circuit 7/5/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

9th Circuit 7/8/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner
11th Circuit 7/4/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner
11th Circuit 7/4/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

7th Circuit 7/10/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

9th Circuit 7/10/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

9th Circuit 7/10/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

2nd Circuit 7/24/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

10th Circuit 7/10/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner

10th Circuit 7/14/20
Taxpayer v.
Commissioner



