UNITED STATES TAX COURT REPORT ON TAX COURT CASES ON APPEAL IN COURTS OF APPEAL July 1, 2020 through July 31, 2020 CASES COMMENCED IN THE COURT OF APPEALS

13226-17	Joseph S. Bellwood & Jacqueline E. Bellwood	(T.C. MEMO. 2019-135 Judge Gustafson)	11th Circuit 7/3/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 1/29/20 - Judge Gustafson)	Commissioner
5070-19W	Mandy Mobley Li	(Order and decision entered 4/6/20 - Judge Jones)	D.C. Circuit 7/5/20 Taxpayer v. Commissioner
5	Seyed-Jalil Ghadiri-Asli & Mojdeh Najle-Rahim	(T.C. MEMO. 2019-142 Judge Thornton)	9th Circuit 7/8/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 2/18/20 - Judge Thornton)	Commissioner
12357-16	Anthony I. Provitola & Kathleen A. Provitola	(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Buch)	11th Circuit 7/4/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 1/27/20 - Judge Buch)	Commissioner
16168-17	Anthony I. Provitola & Kathleen A. Provitola	(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Buch)	11th Circuit 7/4/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 1/29/20 - Judge Buch)	Commissioner
14294-13 L	Ronald M. Goldberg	(T.C. MEMO. 2020-38 - Judge Morrison)	7th Circuit 7/10/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 4/3/20 - Judge Morrison)	Commissioner
5783-18 L	Michael Gordon Banks	(T.C. MEMO. 2019-166 - Judge Kerrigan)	9th Circuit 7/10/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 1/14/20 - Judge Kerrigan)	Commissioner
17039-18 L	Moises A. Aviles	(T.C. Memo 2020-12 - Judge Lauber)	9th Circuit 7/10/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Order and decision entered 1/21/20 - Judge Lauber)	Commissioner
18975-17	Davendra Anand	(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Goeke)	2nd Circuit 7/24/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Decision entered 7/22/20 - Judge Goeke)	Commissioner
11061-17 L	William J. Jaxtheimer	(T.C. MEMO 2019-164 - Judge Pugh)	10th Circuit 7/10/20 Taxpayer v.
		(Order and decision entered 12/19/19 - Judge Pugh)	Commissioner
22864-18	Ryan Charles Minnig	(Notice of service of transcript - Judge Kerrigan)	10th Circuit 7/14/20 Taxpayer v. Commissioner
		(Decision entered 3/30/20 - Judge Kerrigan)	